THRIVE MAINE ROUND 2 AWARDS (CONDITIONAL)*

*Awards are structured as forgivable loans, with receipt and eventual forgiveness conditioned on recipient’s satisfaction of a
number of criteria, including, but not limited to, remaining operational, complying will all applicable state and federal laws, and

providing ongoing data reporting to FAME.

For-Profit Organizations:

Maine Labpack, Inc.

AC SEAFOOD LTD DBA NOVA SEAFOOD LTD
Clamar Floats, Inc

Singing Pastures

Brant & Cochran

Alan Claude Inc

Lu-Dz LLC DBA Royal Rose Syrups
Ocean Farm Supply

Maine Medicinals Inc

The Rope Guru LLC

Fair Cape LLC DBA Faircape Woodworks
Solve Finance Corp.

Smiths True Fitness LLC

Maine Meat

ATX Advisory

GoodGames, LLC

Specialty Benchmarks LLC

Looma LLC

Kennebunkport Pie Company LLC
Elmet Technologies LLC

Journey Enterprises

Allagash Guide Service

Sensor Research and Development Corporation
Cecara LLC

Owl's Head Solutions, Inc.
Mobile Price Card, Inc
Moderation Brewing

Cozy Harbor, Inc.

Bath Brewing Co.

Compotech Inc

Maine Works, LLC

Casco Bay Butter Company, Inc.
North Spore, LLC

Black Bear Crane, LLC

T & D Wood Energy

Numberall Stamp & Tool Co., Inc.
Wilbur's of Maine Chocolate Confections
Hurricane's Soup & Chowder
Above & Beyond Catering
Atlantic Laboratories, Inc.
BENCHMARK

Biddeford Saco Dental Associates
Bourgeois Guitars LLC

Cape Seafood LLC

Clay Money, Inc

E. Bouchard Company

Maine Roofing Inc

Nikel Precision Group, LLC

Origin BJJ, LLC

Pemberton's Gourmet Foods
Shucks Maine Lobster LLC

Amount:
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30,000
110,000
121,340
127,822
144,306
145,000
145,000
145,200
191,168
207,000
227,082
233,000
233,791
237,500
250,000
259,700
260,000
272,000
281,688
288,709
325,000
345,716
350,000
378,622
382,660
418,500
449,200
450,000
468,780
472,222
481,664
489,640
489,746
493,329
495,000
497,333
499,580
499,823
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000

Location:
South Portland
Portland
Brunswick
Newcastle
South Portland
Gardiner
Newcastle
Brunswick
Dresden
South Portland
Rockport
Portland
Augusta
Kittery
Biddeford
Freeport
Oxford
Saco
Biddeford
Lewiston
Portland
Allagash
Orono
Portland
South Thomaston
Bangor
Brunswick
Portland
Bath
Brewer
Portland
Westbrook
Portland
Hermon
Sanford
Sangerville
Freeport
Greene
Sanford
Waldoboro
Westbrook
Saco
Lewiston
Saco
Edgecomb
Caribou
South Portland
Saco
Farmington
Gray
Richmond



Springworks Farm Maine Inc.

Thomas G. Cushman DBA Maine Custom Woodlands, LLC
TIS Brewer LLC DBA Troy Industrial Solutions

Non-Profit Organizations:
Belfast Area Child Care Services Inc
Oasis Free Clinics

New England Music Camp Association DBA Snow Pond Center for the Ari

Community Dental

Young Men's Christian Association of Southern Maine

Hurricane Island Foundation
Ignite Presque Isle

Crisis and Counseling Centers, Inc.
Eastport Health Care, Inc.

Frances Perkins Center

B Corps, ESOPs, Co-ops:
Liberty Graphics Inc
Dennis Beverage Company
Maine Tasting Center
Bristol Seafood

Fare Share Food Cooperative
Fedco Seeds Inc.
Harvesting Good
Kennebec Technologies
Knickerbocker Group, Inc.
STEEL-PRO INC

Vinalhaven Fishermen's Cooperative, Inc.

Biddeford Internet Corporation DBA GWI
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500,000
500,000
500,000

255,000
259,709
430,000
464,260
494,745
499,161
499,920
500,000
500,000
500,000

40,000
228,327
303,790
466,980
475,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000

Lisbon
Durham
Brewer

Waldo
Brunswick
Sidney
Portland
Portland
Rockland
Presque Isle
Augusta
Eastport
Damariscotta

Liberty
Hampden
Wiscasset
Portland
Norway
Clinton
Yarmouth
Augusta
Boothbay
Rockland
Vinalhaven
Biddeford



