THRIVE MAINE ROUND 2 AWARDS (CONDITIONAL)*

*Awards are structured as forgivable loans, with receipt and eventual forgiveness conditioned on recipient's satisfaction of a number of criteria, including, but not limited to, remaining operational, complying will all applicable state and federal laws, and providing ongoing data reporting to FAME.

For-Profit Organizations:	Amount:		Location:
Maine Labpack, Inc.	\$	30,000	South Portland
AC SEAFOOD LTD DBA NOVA SEAFOOD LTD	\$	110,000	Portland
Clamar Floats, Inc	\$	121,340	Brunswick
Singing Pastures	\$	127,822	Newcastle
Brant & Cochran	\$	144,306	South Portland
Alan Claude Inc	\$	145,000	Gardiner
Lu-Dz LLC DBA Royal Rose Syrups	\$	145,000	Newcastle
Ocean Farm Supply	\$	145,200	Brunswick
Maine Medicinals Inc	\$	191,168	Dresden
The Rope Guru LLC	\$	207,000	South Portland
Fair Cape LLC DBA Faircape Woodworks	\$	227,082	Rockport
Solve Finance Corp.	\$	233,000	Portland
Smiths True Fitness LLC	\$	233,791	Augusta
Maine Meat	\$	237,500	Kittery
ATX Advisory	\$	250,000	Biddeford
GoodGames, LLC	\$	259,700	Freeport
Specialty Benchmarks LLC	\$	260,000	Oxford
Looma LLC	\$	272,000	Saco
Kennebunkport Pie Company LLC	\$	281,688	Biddeford
Elmet Technologies LLC	\$	288,709	Lewiston
Journey Enterprises	\$	325,000	Portland
Allagash Guide Service	\$	345,716	Allagash
Sensor Research and Development Corporation	\$	350,000	Orono
Cecara LLC	\$	378,622	Portland
Owl's Head Solutions, Inc.	\$	382,660	South Thomaston
Mobile Price Card, Inc	\$	418,500	Bangor
Moderation Brewing	\$	449,200	Brunswick
Cozy Harbor, Inc.	\$	450,000	Portland
Bath Brewing Co.	\$	468,780	Bath
Compotech Inc	\$	472,222	Brewer
Maine Works, LLC	\$	481,664	Portland
Casco Bay Butter Company, Inc.	\$	489,640	Westbrook
North Spore, LLC	\$	489,746	Portland
Black Bear Crane, LLC	\$	493,329	Hermon
T & D Wood Energy	\$	495,000	Sanford
Numberall Stamp & Tool Co., Inc.	\$	497,333	Sangerville
Wilbur's of Maine Chocolate Confections	\$	499,580	Freeport
Hurricane's Soup & Chowder	\$	499,823	Greene
Above & Beyond Catering	\$	500,000	Sanford
Atlantic Laboratories, Inc.	\$	500,000	Waldoboro
BENCHMARK	\$	500,000	Westbrook
Biddeford Saco Dental Associates	\$	500,000	Saco
Bourgeois Guitars LLC	\$	500,000	Lewiston
Cape Seafood LLC	\$	500,000	Saco
Clay Money, Inc	\$	500,000	Edgecomb
E. Bouchard Company	\$	500,000	Caribou
Maine Roofing Inc	\$	500,000	South Portland
Nikel Precision Group, LLC	\$	500,000	Saco
Origin BJJ, LLC	\$	500,000	Farmington
Pemberton's Gourmet Foods	\$	500,000	Gray
Shucks Maine Lobster LLC	\$	500,000	Richmond
	·		

Springworks Farm Maine Inc.	\$	500,000	Lisbon
Thomas G. Cushman DBA Maine Custom Woodlands, LLC	\$	500,000	Durham
TIS Brewer LLC DBA Troy Industrial Solutions	\$	500,000	Brewer
Non-Profit Organizations:			
Belfast Area Child Care Services Inc	\$	255,000	Waldo
Oasis Free Clinics	\$	259,709	Brunswick
New England Music Camp Association DBA Snow Pond Center for the	e Art \$	430,000	Sidney
Community Dental	\$	464,260	Portland
Young Men's Christian Association of Southern Maine	\$	494,745	Portland
Hurricane Island Foundation	\$	499,161	Rockland
Ignite Presque Isle	\$	499,920	Presque Isle
Crisis and Counseling Centers, Inc.	\$	500,000	Augusta
Eastport Health Care, Inc.	\$	500,000	Eastport
Frances Perkins Center	\$	500,000	Damariscotta
B Corps, ESOPs, Co-ops:			
Liberty Graphics Inc	\$	40,000	Liberty
Dennis Beverage Company	\$	228,327	Hampden
Maine Tasting Center	\$	303,790	Wiscasset
Bristol Seafood	\$	466,980	Portland
Fare Share Food Cooperative	\$	475,000	Norway
Fedco Seeds Inc.	\$	500,000	Clinton
Harvesting Good	\$	500,000	Yarmouth
Kennebec Technologies	\$	500,000	Augusta
Knickerbocker Group, Inc.	\$	500,000	Boothbay
STEEL-PRO INC	\$	500,000	Rockland
Vinalhaven Fishermen's Cooperative, Inc.	\$	500,000	Vinalhaven
Biddeford Internet Corporation DBA GWI	\$	500,000	Biddeford